How it works

There are two ways to participate in Summer Reading.
Choose your favorite and get started!

1) Sign-up at your library, receive your SRP bag, and track

your minutes and activities on your paper log. Turn in your

paper log once you are finished and receive a prize and an
entry in the grand prize drawing.

2) Download the Beanstack app and register with Troup-
Harris Regional Library. Don't forget to visit the library to
pick up your SRP bag! Track your minutes and activities to
earn badges and complete the challenge. Once the
challenge is completed, visit your library for a prize. Your
name will automatically be entered into
the grand prize drawing.
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For more information, visit thrl.org/srp
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Hogansville Public Library
2023 Summer Reading Program

Registration begins May 1st

Join us for fun & educational activities all
Summer long! Sign-up at the library or online
to track your minutes and win prizes. Find
instructions on the back of this booklet.

All ages (0-99) aré welcome to F;articipate!

No library card required (although we
recommend signing up for one - it's FREE)!
Participants may begin logging reading
minutes on June 1st



commer Evepy,

Saturday, June 3 @ 10-1PM

SUMMER KICK-OFF PARTY! Wear your swimsuits and join the
fun! Water slide, sprinkler, DJ, dance contests, temporary
tattoos, and Kona Ice

Wednesday, June 7 @ 4PM

Local Storyteller and Theatre Extracrdinaire Carol Cain will be
be bringing some storytelling fun!

Saturday, June 10 @ 2-5PM

Middle and High Schoolers join us for a one shot D&D adventure!

Tuesday, June 13 @ 4PM

A special demonstration from our Hogansville K-9
Officers who help keep our community safe!

Wednesday, June 14 @ 4PM

Ventriloquist Marc Griffiths is stopping by for some
laughs and a bit of inspiration

Thursday, June 15 @ 4PM
Let's paint Kindness Rocks! Share a kind message by hiding

your rock around the library or in the park for others to find!

Saturday, June 17 @ 2PM

All Adults are welcome to join us as we
make Glass Terrariums

Tuesday, June 20 @ 4PM

j o) Teen Hangout! Middle and High Schoolers join us for
(a) ice breakers and fun games

Wednesday, June 21 @ 4PM
Crescent Circus is tumbling over from New Orleans to
show us their gravity-defying performance

Saturday, June 24 @ 2PM

Adults come check out our Page Turner Book Club.
Bring your new reads to share!

Tuesday, June 27 @ 4PM

Diverse Power is bringing us a HIGH VOLTAGE
demonstration. Don't miss the shocking details!

Wednesday, June 28 @ 4PM

The Iron P. Homestead Zoo and their animal friends
will be visiting the library today!

Saturday, July 8 @ 2-5PM

Middle and High Schoolers join us for a one shot D&D adventure!

Tuesday, July 11 @ 4PM

Middle and High Schoolers join us for Teen Survivor
Games. Does your team have what it takes to complete the
tasks and survive elimination? Registration required

Thursday, July 13 @ 4PM

Local Storyteller Barry Stewart Mann will be visiting and
sharing some amazing Tales about Kindness & Friendship

Wednesday, July 19 @ 4PM

Ken Scott is here to wow us with his fantastic magical act

Thursday, July 20 @ 4PM

Chalk the Sidewalk with Kindness! Get creative with chalk as
we decorate around the library spreading cheer and kindness!

Wednesday, July 26 @ 4PM

Scoot on over for a awesome time with Sir Crazy Pants and
don't forget to turn in your reading log!

Saturday, July 29 @ 2PM

Adults come check out our Page Turner Book Club.
Bring your new reads to share!
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